
TENDER NOTICE 

            Executive Engineer, Zilla Parishad North & Middle Andaman on behalf of President of India invites sealed 

item rate tender (in form CPWD “8”) from bonafide and experienced contractors of appropriate class of APWD, 

MES, ALHW and P&T  for the under mentioned work:- 

 

 

Last date of receipt of application                        18/05/2018   upto 4.00 pm 

Last date of sale of tender                                     22/05/2018   at 4.30 pm 

Time and date receipt of tenders                          25/05/2018   upto 3.00 pm 

Time and date of opening of tenders                    25/05/2018   at 3.30 pm 

 

 The enlistment of contractors should be valid on the last date of sale of tenders. In case only the last date of 

sale of tender is extended, the enlistment of contractor should be valid on the original date of sale of tender. In case 

both the last date of receipt of application and sale of tenders are extended, the enlistment of contractor should be 

valid on either of the two date’s i.e. original date of sale of tenders or on the extended date of sale of tenders.  

 Tender document consisting of plans, Specifications, the schedule of the quantities of various classes the 

work to be done and the set of terms and conditions of contract to be complied with by the contractor whose tender 

may be accepted and other necessary documents can be seen in the Office of the Executive Engineer, Zilla Parishad, 

North & Middle Andaman, Mayabunder, between 11:00 AM & 4:00 PM every day except on Saturday, Sunday and 

Public Holidays. Tender documents, excluding standard form, will be issued from the Office of the Executive 

Engineer, Zilla Parishad, North & Middle Andaman, Mayabunder, during the hours specified above on the payment 

of the following.   

1. Rs. 500 & Rs.1000/- in Cash as a cost of tender document. 

2. Earnest Money in cash/ Receipt Treasury Challan/ Deposit at call Receipt of Schedule Bank/Fixed deposit of  

Scheduled Bank / Demand Draft of a Scheduled Bank, issued in favour of the Executive Engineer, Zilla  

Parishad, North & Middle Andaman, Mayabunder. 

3. The contractor should deposit the cost of tender document and along with EMD on submission of 

application. 

4. The Application for issue of tender document without EMD will be rejected. 

5. Attested copy to PAN card (Legible) for the Verification of signature proprietor of the firm/contractor is to be 

enclosed with application. Contractor/authorized representative of the contractor should be present at the 

time of opening the tender. 

6. Tender shall be submitted in sealed envelope superscripted with “Tender”, “Name of Work”, and “due date 

of opening”. The envelope marked with “Tender” of only those tenderer shall be opened if found to be in 

order. 

The Executive Engineer, Zilla Parishad, North & Middle Andaman, Mayabunder, reserves the right to accept or 

reject any or all  tenders without assigning any reason there of and also does not bind himself to accept the lowest 

tender. 

Executive Engineer, 

Zilla Parishad, N&M Andaman, 

(For and on behalf of President of India) 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. Name of Work 

Estimated  Cost 

Put to tender   

Cost of 

Tender 

documents 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

 

1 

NIT No. EE/N&M/ZP/2017-18/08 

Construction of open community hall at 

Kalighat Bazaar through MPLAD under 

Zilla Parishad work. 

Unique No. 51565 

Rs. 56,02,797/- 

 

Rs. 1000/- 

 

Rs.  1,12,056/- 
12  (Twelve) 

Months 

2 

NIT No. EE/N&M/ZP/2017-18/07 

Construction of village road from Shri. 

Bhuban Majhi's house to Shri. Banikanto 

Bepari's house for a length of 1.39 

kms.including culverts and bridge at 

Nabagram, ward No. 03. 

Sub Work :- C/o Black top road from 

Banikanta Bepari's house to Smti. Sabitri 

Baroi for a length of 300 mtrs. Gram 

Panchayat Nabagram, Diglipur Tehsil 

under MPLADs. 

Unique No. 51567 

Rs. 33,19,480/- 

 

Rs. 500/- 

 

Rs.  66,390/- 
12  (Twelve) 

Months 


